Apex Consulting

Statement of Reimbursable Expenses

Expense Reports Paid Between: 08/05/2016 through

Charged to Activity: Leadership Workshop
Activity Identifier: 0502
Employee Name # Date

Hunter Kraft

1 08/21/2016

2 08/22/2016

3 08/23/2016

4 08/23/2016

5 08/23/2016

Jackie Edwards

6 08/21/2016

7 08/21/2016

8  08/21/2016

9 08/21/2016

Total

08/25/2016

Type

Airfare

Hotel

Lunch

Dinner

Taxi

Breakfast

Dinner

Printing/Photocopying/Stationery

Personal Car Mileage

Total Amount Billed:

Billed to Account:

Original Amount

300.00 USD

120.00 USD

23.85 USD

27.15 USD

35.00 USD

19.50 CAD

41.15 USD

64.13 USD

226.55 USD

Converted Amount

$300.00

$120.00

$23.85

$27.15

$35.00

$15.16

$41.15

$64.13

$226.55

$702.99

Atlantic Tech

Billed Amount

$150.00

$120.00

$23.85

$27.15

$35.00

$15.16

$41.15

$64.13

$226.55

$702.99
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